Ultrasonic HTHA Inspection Solutions
Dual Linear Array™ (DLA) and Total Focusing Method (TFM) Probes
Multitechnology HTHA Probes Help Maintain Asset Safety
Optimum HTHA detection on thicknesses ranging from 4 mm up to 95 mm using high-frequency, high-sensitivity small
element probes.
Angle-beam DLA probe (A28)
	› High-resolution 10 MHz dual
32-element arrays

Olympus, the Olympus logo, Dual Linear Array, and OmniScan are trademarks of Olympus Corporation or its
subsidiaries. Copyright © 2020 by Olympus.
Ordering Information
Part Number Item Number Frequency
(MHz)
Element
Configuration
# of
Elements
Pitch
(mm)
Active
Aperture
(mm)
Elevation
(mm)
Roof Angle Thickness
Range (mm)
10DL32-9.6X5-A28 Q3301742 10 Dual 32 64 0,31 9,6 5 Set by wedge Set by wedge
10DL64-32X5-1DEG-REX1-PR Q3301737 10 Dual 64 128 0,5 32 5 1 30–95
10DL64-32X5-5DEG-REX1-PR Q3301733 10 Dual 64 128 0,5 32 5 5 4–30
10L64-19.84X10-A31 Q3301607 10 Linear 64 0,31 19.84 10 3–60
10L64-32X10-A32 Q3300429 10 Linear 64 0,5 32 10 8–95
Fork to mount SA28 wedges on
HSMT scanners
Q7750200
Important note: Using phased array probes in direct contact with a surface during inspection can lead to permanent damage. A wedge should always be used.